
Company Name Name (First) Name (Last)
Envision Tonia Karoo
onvia onvia onvia
Hyde Electric Corp Sue Faber
C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin Doyle
Oliver Fire Protection & Security Ryan Sharkey
Lex Electric Company Jared Stafford
ConstructConnect Christian Valencia
Lex Electric Co. Philip Lex
Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher
Manna Supply, Inc. Shannon Martin
diamond huntbach Mark Goshow
E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski
Dodge Data & Analytics Eden Rodriguez
Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk
Madden Electric Michael Kowal
N-Tech Systems, Inc. Thomas Goldstein
CIS Jason Havrilla
Hyde Electric Corp Sue Faber
dodgedocs dodge docs
Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern
Hyde Electric Corporation Kenneth Funk
Prime Vendor Bid Clerk
onvia onvia onvia



Email
toniakaroo@eclimited.com
onvia@gmail.com
sue@hydeelectric.org
dustin@cadelectric.com
rsharkey@oliverfps.cpom
jarstafford@lexelectriccompany.com
Christian.Valencia@constructconnect.com
Plex@lexelectriccompany.com
bob@paramountelectricalservices.com
sales@mannasupply.com
dhc.markg@gmail.com
michael@ejelectricinc.com
dodge.docs@construction.com
Drew@HydeElectric.org
mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com
tom@ntechfiresystems.com
cis@cisleads.com
sue@hydeelectric.org
dodgedocs@construction.com
patrice@mulhernelectric.com
ken@hydeelectric.org
primevendor123@gmail.com
onvia@gmail.com


